
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-0411

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:6/25/2015 Consent

On agenda: Final action:6/25/2015 7/21/2015

Title: Approves a contract with Taser International, Inc for $6,101,035 and through 06-30-20 to purchase
equipment and data storage for the Denver Police Department Body Camera Program (201522654-
00).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR15 0411 DOS Contract Scope, 3. BR15 0411 DOS Taser International, Inc., 4.
CB15-0411_Bill_TaserInternational,Inc.,201522654-00.Ord.2015, 5. Taser International Inc -
201522654-00

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council7/21/2015 5

passedCity Council7/20/2015 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council7/13/2015 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council6/30/2015 2

approved by consentConsent6/25/2015 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

